
Senior Select RM
Emerging Corporates - Relationship Management

Pramod Bhau Dhebe



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Shop No. M-30, Apmc Masala Market, 
Sector No. 19, Navi Mumbai. - 400705
Mobile : + 91 9920169434 
Email : Pramod.Dhebe@indusind.com
Branch : Vashi Apmc Navi Mumbai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Branch Manager
 

Yogeshkumar B Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Shop Nos. 12 To 14, Bbs Market, 
Prem Darwaja Six Roads, Kalupur, 
Ahmedabad - 380001

Mobile : + 91 7016535461 
Email : Yogeshkumar.Prajapati@indusind.com
Branch : Kalupur Ahmedabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Naresh Kumar B



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor, Vedachalam Complex, No.33, 
Arcot Road, Valasaravakkam, 
Chennai - 600087
Mobile : + 91 6374046294 
Email : Naresh.B@indusind.com
Branch : Valasaravakkam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Sofia Khan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Salt Lake Cb 56 Sector 1 Branch 
Near Tank No. 2 - 700064
Mobile : + 91 8777425148 
Email : Sofia.Khan@indusind.com
Branch : Salt Lake Cb 58 Sector 1 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Ankitbhai Kamleshbhai Parmar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor,Shangrila Arcade Shop 1 &2 100Ft 
Road Shyamal Crossrd Ahmedabad - 380015
Mobile : + 91 8291015947 
Email : Ankitbhai.Parmar@indusind.com
Branch : Shyamal Cross Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Pawan Kumar Dikshit



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Shop No 15, Mangal Murti Apt, M B Estate, 
Near Banjara Hotel, Virar West - 401303
Mobile : + 91 9984547214 
Email : Pawan.Dikshit@indusind.com
Branch : Virar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Branch Manager
 

Vishal Mehndiratta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Greenland TowerNear Gurudwara Singh 
ShaheedanMohali Punjab - 140308
Mobile : + 91 9876691098 
Email : vishal.mehndiratta@indusind.com
Branch : Sohana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Relationship Manager
Business Banking Group

Archie Gangrade



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
2Nd Floor, Shirish Chambers, 25/1, Yashwant 
Niwas Road, Shivshakti Nagar, Indore - 452003
Mobile : + 91 9425187658 
Email : Archie.Gangrade@indusind.com
Branch : Indore Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Associate Service Delivery Manager
 

Gayathri Devi Gunasekaran



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
No 655 - 662 Tristar Towers, Avinashi Road, 
Coimbatore - 641037, India.
Mobile : + 91 8754029954 
Email : Gayathri.Gunasekaran@indusind.com
Branch : Coimbatore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Pravin



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
Ground Floor 61/2 Gram Narwal Sector-F 
Sanwer Road Industrial Area 
Indore - 452015
Mobile : + 91 7089887932 
Email : Pravin@indusind.com
Branch : Sanwer Road - Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com
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